
Letchworth Central High School

Boys Varsity Wrestling Season Schedule

Day Date Time Opponent Facility

Sat Dec 4 TBA @ JV & Var. Tourn. @ Byron Bergen  

Tue Dec 7 6:30PM @ Livonia School  

Fri Dec 10 TBA @ Var. Tourn. @ Attica  

Sat Dec 11 TBA @ JV Tourn. @ Warsaw  

Sat Dec 11 TBA @ Var. Tourn. @ Attica  

Tue Dec 21 6:30PM @ Avon School  

Tue Dec 28 TBA @ Sweethome Invitational  

Wed Dec 29 TBA @ Sweethome Invitational  

Tue Jan 4 6:00PM vs. Gates-Chili High School  

Thu Jan 6 6:30PM @ Warsaw School  

Fri Jan 7 4:30PM @ Gates Tourney  

Sat Jan 8 10:00AM @ Gates Tourney  

Wed Jan 12 5:15PM @ Spencerport High School  

Thu Jan 13 6:00PM vs. Cal-Mum School  
Sat Jan 15 10:00AM @ JV & Var. Tourn. @ Franklinville  

Sat Jan 15 10:00AM @ JV Hornell Tourney  

Tue Jan 18 6:00PM vs. LeRoy School  

Wed Jan 19 6:00PM @ Midlakes High School  

Sat Jan 22 9:00AM @ LCAA Tournament @ Geneseo  

Tue Jan 25 6:30PM @ Wellsville School  

Wed Jan 26 5:30PM vs. Brighton High School  
Sat Jan 29 9:00AM @ LCAA JV Tournament @ LeRoy  

Fri Feb 4 4:00PM @ Section V Tournament  

Sat Feb 5 9:00AM @ Section V Tourn. @ TBA  

Fri Feb 11 TBA @ State Qualifier @ TBA  

Sat Feb 12 TBA @ State Qualifier @ TBA  

Fri Feb 25 TBA @ State Tournament @ TBA  

Sat Feb 26 TBA @ State Tournament @ TBA  


